
Monday, September 26 2016 

Multiplication 

Homework Greek Math Grade 4 

• Due on Wednesday Sep. 28 page 1
• Due on Thursday Sep. 29 page 2
• Due on Friday Sep. 30 page 3
• Due on  Tuesday Oct 4 page 4
• Due on Wednesday Oct 5 page 5
• Due on Thursday Oct 6 page 6
• Due on Friday Oct 7 page 7
• Due on Monday Oct 10 page 8 

  Test on Thursday Sep. 29

  Test on Tuesday Oct. 11 

Sincerely, 

Alexandra Georgiou 

Mathematics Teacher 
Archimedean Academy 



!
Βρες τα γινόµενα:   

!!!
!
!
!
α) 46 β)         46 γ)       328                   
          x       9               x    69         x          4   
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
δ)            328 ε)       55 στ)       55
          x     24               x   6           x      96  
!
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1. 89 x 45 =

2. 56 x 79 =

3. 36 x 78 =
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Σωστό ή Λάθος?
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classwork

page 4



page 5



!
Βρες τα γινόµενα:   

!!!
!
!
!
α)            806 β)       798 γ)       897                   
          x       9               x    83         x        76   
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
!
δ) 456 ε) 564 στ)        364 
          x        45              x         56   x     63 
!

78
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1. Λύνω προσεκτικά τις κατακόρυφες πράξεις που ακολουθούν.

        2 3 6
     Χ   3 4

       4 0 9
   Χ    3 0

        2 5 8 1
     Χ   3 4 0

        7 0 5 0
     Χ      3 9

2. Βρίσκω το γινόµενο των πιο κάτω πολλαπλασιασµών.

60 Χ 70 = 600 Χ 40= 30 Χ 7 = 500 Χ 600 =

7 Χ 400 = 300 Χ 91 = 100 Χ 687 = 50000 Χ 9=

90 Χ 6 = 60 Χ 600 = 110 Χ 70 = 7Χ7=
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4 x 567 x 2500 = 

20 x 92456 x 50 = 

125 x 8 x 346 = 

8 x 8952 x 125 = 
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